1
Krim/DS-DOC # 02-230326-R1
Environmental
Installation Environment CarparkPS1 & PS2 = A:250mm  B:285mm  C:95mm
PS3 & PS4 = A:300mm  B:330mm  C:95mm
IK Rating 08
Operating Temperature -30° to 50°C
IP Rating IP65

300 X 330 X 95
* Please choose product and wattage from same color box matching respective product.
Ordering Guide:
Product
KR =
Krim
Driver
S=On/Off
D=DALI 2
V=0-10V
Accessories
(Optional)
PS01=PIR
MS01=Microwave
PCR01=PC Reflector
(only for PS1 & PS2)
PCR02=PC Reflector
(only for PS3 & PS4)
PI = Pipe
Wattage
(W)
PS1 =
40W|30W|20W
PS2 =
60W|45W|30W
PS3 =
80W|60W|40W
PS4 =
100W|75W|50W
CCT
(K)
SC =
3000K
4000K
5000K
B=Black
Color
Finish
Krim LED Carpark Light
Power
Selectable
CCT
Selectable
PIR &
Microwave
A(mm)
B
(m
m
)
C
(m
m
)
Mounting Options:
Surface mount
Pipe mount
CCT DIP Switch Power DIP Switch
Power & CCT Selectable:
LE
D
 D
ri
ve
r
Factory set: 100% brightness, 5000K
WW: 3000K
NW : 4000K
CW : 5000K
H : 100%
M: 75%
L : 50%
WW